
Faculty Coordinator Course 
 

Studies of Religion 
Ms Jane Rees 
jane.rees@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Studies in Catholic Thought 1Unit 
Studies in Catholic Thought 2Unit 
Studies of Religion 1 Unit 
Studies of Religion 2 Unit 

English 
Mrs Mary Picton 
mary.picton@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

English Studies  
English Standard 
English Advanced 
English Extension 1 

Mathematics 
Mr Andrew Middleton 
andrew.middleton@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Mathematics Standard Non ATAR 2Unit  
Mathematics Standard 2Unit  
Mathematics Advanced 
Mathematics Extension 1 

Science 
Mrs Vina Gibson 
vina.Gibson@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Biology 
Chemistry 
Earth & Environmental Science 
Marine Studies 1Unit 
Physics 
Investigating Science 

HSIE  
Human Society & Its 
Environment 

Mr Tony Stone 
tony.stone@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Aboriginal Studies 
Ancient History  
Business Studies  
Economics  
Geography  
Legal Studies 
Modern History  
Society & Culture  

PDHPE 
Physical Development, 
Health & Physical Education 

Mr Chris Henry 
chris.henry@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Community & Family Studies 
Exploring Early Childhood 1Unit 
PDHPE 
Sport Lifestyle & Recreation 

TAS 
Technological & Applied 
Studies 

Mrs Patricia Stallard 
patricia.stallard@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Design & Technology iSTEM Focus 
Engineering Studies 
Food Technology  
Information Processes & Technology 
Industrial Technology - Graphics 
Industrial Technology - Multimedia 
Industrial Technology - Timber 
Software Design & Development  
Textiles & Design 
Computing Applications 1Unit 

CAPA 
Creative & Performing Arts 
 
LOTE 
Languages Other Than 
English 

Mr Patrick Campbell 
patrick.campbell@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Drama 
Music 1 2Unit 
Music 2 2 Unit 
Photography 1Unit 
Visual Arts 
 
French Beginners 
Languages by Distance Education 
Dance  

VET 
Vocational Education and 
Training 

Ms Rosemary Wilkinson 
rosemary.wilkinson@mn.catholic.edu.au 

 

Business Services 
Construction 
Entertainment 
Hospitality 
Manufacturing & Engineering Intro 
Retail Services 
Sport Coaching 

Life Skills 
Mrs Melissa Chellis 
melissa.chellis@mn.catholic.edu.au 

Life Skills Stage 6 

 


